Position

Chief Probation Officer
Probation Division Manager
Probation Division Manager
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer |
Supervising Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary Il

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office

Total Wages

$120,739
$82,679
$78,931
$74,795
$74,292
$55,646
$55,323
$54,936
$54,615
$53,741
$52,995
$52,716
$51,550
$49,568
$49,260
$49,251
$49,034
$48,782
$48,165
$48,145
$47,103
$45,631
$45,326
$45,103
$44,861
$44,454
$42,063
$42,015
$41,172
$39,875

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,613
$40,455
$50,283
$36,366
$23,112
$25,337
$37,381
$27,921
$31,657
$36,099
$27,060
$21,315
$29,933
$25,886
$26,591
$25,800
$32,757
$25,663
$36,207
$29,876
$25,779
$35,937
$35,937
$24,484
$24,516
$24,208
$32,294
$26,265
$24,831
$12,081



Supervising Staff Assistant
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il
Department Analyst ||
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Dep Probation Officer Il Xh
Staff Assistant ||

Deputy Probation Officer |
Staff Assistant ||

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Dep Probation Officer | Xh
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office
Probation Office

$37,455
$36,214
$35,880
$35,877
$35,566
$34,637
$33,946
$29,994
$28,042
$27,595
$25,258
$23,649
$16,033
$6,843
$4,252
$1,086
$957
$696

$21,625
$16,471
$27,737
$16,437
$27,737
$13,998
$18,999
$28,402
$0
$18,295
$14,262
$12,920
$25,616
$3,634
$1,815
$0
$980
$0



